
GSIC High School Testing Calendar

End of Pathway Assessments

April 24, 2024 Wednesday   Landscape Management

April 25, 2024 Thursday       Allied Health

End of Course Exams

May 9, 2024  Thursday American Literature Part 1

May 10, 2024 Friday American Literature Part 2, Part 3

May 13, 2024 Monday Algebra

May 14, 2024 Tuesday Biology

May 15, 2024  Wednesday U.S. History

Final Exams

Grade 12

May 16, 2024 Thursday B Day 2nd & 4th Period Exams

May 17, 2024 Friday A Day 2nd & 4th Period Exams

May 20, 2024 Monday B Day 1st & 3rd Period Exams

May 21, 2024 Tuesday A Day 1st & 3rd Period Exams

Grades 9-11

May 20, 2024 Monday B Day 1st & 3rd Period Exams

May 21, 2024 Tuesday A Day 1st & 3rd Period Exams

May 22, 2024 Wednesday   B Day  2nd & 4th Period Exams

May 23, 2024 Thursday        A Day 2nd & 4th Period Exams


